839 Bill France Blvd., Daytona Beach, FL 32117
Phone (386)274-2079 Fax (386)274-2279
Email: dsc@davidsonsales.com  www.panelsource.com
Panelsource
ENGINE & GENERATOR CONTROLS
The P2 & P3 Series
Typical Application
The P2 & P3 lines of

Phone (386)274-2079 Fax (386)274-2279
Email: dsc@davidsonsales.com  www.panelsource.com
How to Order
by
Panelsource Part Number
P4  C  020  C  0  X
Series
P2 = Generator panel
P3 = Generator panel
P4 = Engine/Gen panel
P6 = Annunciator panel
P9 = Digital panel
Voltage
A = 480Vac
B = 380vac
C = 208-240Vac
F = 120Vac
G = None
Amperage
(format: amps divided by 10)
006 = 60 amps
007 = 75 amps
010 = 100 amps
015 = 150 amps
020 = 200 amps
030 = 300 amps
040 = 400 amps
050 = 500 amps
060 = 600 amps
075 = 750 amps
080 = 800 amps
100 = 1000 amps
120 = 1200 amps
160 = 1600 amps
200 = 2000 amps
Phase /
Frequency
A = 1/60
B = 1/50
C = 3/60
D = 3/50
E = 3/400
DC Voltage
0 = None
1 = 12Vdc
2 = 24Vdc
To order:
1. Determine the Control Panel Series required (P2, P3, P6, etc.)
2. Determine System Parameters (voltage, current, frequency, etc.).
3. Follow guide to obtain Base Part Number.
4. Review Options List to customize panel to your exact requirements.
5. Order online at www.panelsource.com or fax us your order at (386) 274-2279.
The part number, as derived from above, will be reflected on invoices and packing slips accompanying
your control panel.
Warranty
Panelsource products are covered under a limited warranty against defective material and workmanship for a period of 12
months from date of shipment.  This warranty is limited to the repair or replacement, at our factory, of product proved
defective by our inspection.  We do not assume responsibility for unauthorized repairs to our product, even if defective, and
in no case shall it be understood that our responsibility extends to products other than those of our manufacture.  Please see
our Terms of Sale available on our website and also printed on Davidson Sales Company order acknowledgements and
invoices for details of our Returns policy.
Specifies Kit Model Number,
when applicable
(i.e.: X161, X200, etc.)
REVISED 05/2017
839 Bill France Blvd., Daytona Beach, FL 32117
Phone (386)274-2079 Fax (386)274-2279
Email: dsc@davidsonsales.com  www.panelsource.com
Panel Option Description Sheet
DS4 Dual scale (300/600) voltmeter.  Meter input will be 300Vac max.
DS5 Voltage adjust rheostat for most voltage regulators.  SPECIFY AVR.
DS6 Engine gauge package includes black bezel oil, water, battery volts
and hourmeter with required senders (1/8”NPT pressure sender &